Jane Stalker

WANAKA SHOW March 8th-9th 2024

Member of the Royal Agricultural Society of New Zealand

Equestrian, Cattle, Sheep, Fleece,

P O Box 79 Boer Goats, Dog Trials, Pets and
Wanaka Dogs, Home Industries,
9343 Entertainment and Trade

2024 Jumping Results

EQUESTRIAN

FRIDAY - ASPIRING RING

31

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

32

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

33

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

34
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

35

1st
2nd

ESNZ Jumping ASPIRING RING

Intro Pony Al - Height 80cm Art 238 1.1
Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Electra Roskam

Kiki Amore Josie Herlihy

Rednalhgih Joseph Jacob Davie

Noble Secret Wish Florence Hazledine

Hillview Tasha Josie Herlihy

El Alpha G Wizz Scarlet Baker

Ataahua Penny Royal Millie Simms

Ashton Evette Boh Fairmaid
Intro Horse Al - Height 80cm - Art 238
1.1

Black Chat Casey Gubb

Southern Reign Rebecca MacRae

DH Sweet Kahlta Eliza Dalzell

Bugs Nichola Baxter

Pony A 5 - Height 90cm - Art 238 2.2 -

1JO
Benrose Silver Lining  Casey Gubb
Smok 'n' Aces Lucy Drake
Gracebrook Rockstar Brodie Nutting
Mahoe Baxter Hollie Clearwater
Golden Honey With Hollie Clearwater
Spice

Horse A5 - Height 1 m - Art 238 2.2 - 13O
TD Kingston Bella Edwards
Diddly Squat Sharon McHugh
Foxglove Sue Smart
Blytheburn Cuban Rose Anna Smith
Short Stuff Charmaine

Michelle

Intro Pony A5 - Height 80cm - Art 238

2.2-1JO
Kiki Amore Josie Herlihy

Hillview Tasha Josie Herlihy



3rd All Heart Zoe Innes
4th My Rustic Rebel Jess Downer
5th KS Full Monty Arabella Thomas
36 Intro Horse - Height 90cm - Art 274
1.5.3 Two Phase
1st TD Kingston Bella Edwards
2nd Dances with Wolves Gillian Beel
3rd Foxglove Sue Smart
4th Starburst Cara Johnston
5th Southern Reign Rebecca MacRae
37 Pony - Height 90cm - Art 274 1.5.3 Two
Phase
1st Smok 'n' Aces Lucy Drake
2nd  Tilly Eleana Daly
3rd Island Park Primrose Taylah Ward
4th Oreo Poppy Gray
5th Rednalhgih Songbird Olivia Mehrtens
38 Pony - Height 1m - Art 274 1.5.3 Two
Phase
1st Tilly Eleana Daly
2nd  Gracebrook Rockstar Brodie Nutting
3rd Silver Beech Ally Gray
4th Oreo Poppy Gray
FRIDAY - PRESIDENT'S RING
ESNZ Jumping PRESIDENT'S RING
39 Pony A5 - Height 1m - Art 238 2.2 - IJO
1st Simply Sassy Harriet Baker
2nd  Tilly Eleana Daly
3rd Windward Finnick Coco Cameron
4th Dingmac Demoiselle Zara Hazledine
5th Kennebrook Jester Hollie Clearwater
40 Horse A5 - Height 1m - Art 238 2.2 - IJO
1st Bismarck Olivia Small
2nd  Zola CSNz Jackie Wear
3rd BR Navarro Jayne Beattie
4th Turbo Timer Java Nadia Lyders
5th Rockfort Margaret Ridley
41 MAIN-EVENTS Horse A5 - Height
1.10m - Art 238 2.2 - IJO
1st TH Centrestage Maddison
Thompson
2nd Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets
3rd SP Victor Samantha Gillies
4th Bismarck Olivia Small
5th Kiwi Tune Amy Brenssell
42 Pony A5 - Height 1.10m - Art 238 2.2 -
IJO
1st Simply Sassy Harriet Baker
2nd  Dingmac Demoiselle Zara Hazledine




3rd

Bespoke

Olivia Mehrtens

4th Dorimor Regal Sapphire Kaiya Goswami

5th Windward Finnick Coco Cameron

43 Horse A5 - Height 1.20m - Art 238 2.2 -
1JO

1st Glenbrooke Final Rose Tanya Davie

2nd  Mystery Man Nele Friedrich

3rd SP Victor Samantha Gillies

4th GP Touch of Magic Talia Allison

5th Mustang Mochaccino Talia Allison

44 Horse - Power and Speed - Starting
Height 1.10m - Art 274 3

1st Cover Girl B Augusta

Thompson

2nd  Memo Harriet Stock

3rd Riverdown Rock N Roll  Gayle Baker

4th Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets

5th Silk Road Lana Stevens

45 Pony - Power and Speed - Starting
Height 1.10m - Art 274 3

1st Galaxy in Disguise Annabel Peters

2nd  Bespoke Olivia Mehrtens

46 Horse - Power and Speed - Starting
Height 1.20m - Art 274 3

1st Ludovico FF Lucy Olphert

2nd  Silver Hearts Legacy Ashleigh Smail

3rd GP Touch of Magic Talia Allison

4th Mustang Mochaccino Talia Allison

5th Glenbrooke Final Rose Tanya Davie

SATURDAY - ASPIRING RING

ESNZ Jumping ASPIRING RING

176 LAKE BAR Horse Gamblers Stakes -
Height 1.15m - Art 270 2

1st Ludovico FF Lucy Olphert

2nd  Riverdown Rock N Roll Gayle Baker

3rd Lusetti Kathryn Manson

4th LV Imprint Amy Brenssell

5th Doctor Thunder lan Dee

177 EDGEWATER LAKE WANAKA Pony
Gamblers Stakes - Height 1.05m - Art
2702

1st Dingmac Demoiselle Zara Hazledine

2nd  Bespoke Olivia Mehrtens

3rd Burma Chilli Coco Cameron

4th Dorimor Regal Sapphire Kaiya Goswami

5th Galaxy in Disguise Annabel Peters

178 Horse Gamblers Stakes - Height 1.05m -
Art 270 2

1st Riverdown Rock N Roll  Gayle Baker

2nd  Colour me Bold Cate Lightbourne




3rd Macaroon Jacquita Warren
4th Alfie Maddison
Thompson
5th Wild Card Maddison
Thompson
SATURDAY - PRESIDENT'S RING
ESNZ Jumping PRESIDENT'S RING
172 PARTY PLUS Pony - Height 1.10m -
Article 273 3.3.1 (2 Rounds) 273 2.2 273
4.3
1st Simply Sassy Harriet Baker
2nd  Dingmac Demoiselle Zara Hazledine
3rd Bespoke Olivia Mehrtens
4th Windward Finnick Coco Cameron
173 Horse - Height 1.20m - Article 273.3.3.1
(2 Rounds) 273 2.2 273 4.3
1st GP Touch of Magic Talia Allison
2nd  Lusetti Kathryn Manson
3rd Memo Harriet Stock
4th Cover Girl B Augusta
Thompson
5th Glenbrooke Final Rose Tanya Davie
174 Horse A5 - Height 1.10m- Art 238 2.2 -
1JO
1st Mystery Man Nele Friedrich
2nd  Rockfort Margaret Ridley
3rd Tahrwini Martha McRae
4th Just Amber Michelle Coombes
5th SS WINDEGO Ava Hindrup
175 Pony A5 - Height 1m -Art 238 2.2 - IJO
1st Tilly Eleana Daly
2nd  Oreo Poppy Gray
3rd Gracebrook Rockstar Brodie Nutting
4th Kennebrook Jester Hollie Clearwater
5th Rednalhgih Songbird Olivia Mehrtens




