WANAKA SHOW March 8th-9th 2024

Member of the Royal Agricultural Society of New Zealand

Jane Stalker P O Box 79 Wanaka 9343



Equestrian, Cattle, Sheep, Fleece, Boer Goats, Dog Trials, Pets and Dogs, Home Industries, Entertainment and Trade

2024 Jumping Results

EQUESTRIAN

FRIDAY - ASPIRING RING

ESNZ Jumping ASPIRING RING

31	Intro Pony A1 - Height 80cm Art 238 1.1	
1st	Jubilee Glendhe Flicka	Electra Roskam
1st	Kiki Amore	Josie Herlihy
1st	Rednalhgih Joseph	Jacob Davie
1st	Noble Secret Wish	Florence Hazledine
1st	Hillview Tasha	Josie Herlihy
1st	El Alpha G Wizz	Scarlet Baker
1st	Ataahua Penny Royal	Millie Simms
1st	Ashton Evette	Boh Fairmaid
32	Intro Horse A1 - Heigi 1.1	ht 80cm - Art 238
1st	Black Chat	Casey Gubb
2nd	Southern Reign	Rebecca MacRae
3rd	DH Sweet Kahlúa	Eliza Dalzell
4th	Bugs	Nichola Baxter
33	Pony A 5 - Height 90d IJO	em - Art 238 2.2 -
1st	Benrose Silver Lining	Casey Gubb
2nd	Smok 'n' Aces	Lucy Drake
3rd	Gracebrook Rockstar	Brodie Nutting
4th	Mahoe Baxter	Hollie Clearwater
5th	Golden Honey With Spice	Hollie Clearwater
34	Horse A5 - Height 1 m	ı - Art 238 2.2 - IJO
1st	TD Kingston	Bella Edwards
2nd	Diddly Squat	Sharon McHugh
3rd	Foxglove	Sue Smart
4th	Blytheburn Cuban Rose	Anna Smith
5th	Short Stuff	Charmaine Michelle
35	Intro Pony A5 - Height 80cm - Art 238 2.2 - IJO	
1st	Kiki Amore	Josie Herlihy

Hillview Tasha

2nd

Josie Herlihy

3rd	All Heart	Zoe Innes
4th	My Rustic Rebel	Jess Downer
5th	KS Full Monty	Arabella Thomas
36	Intro Horse - Height 9 1.5.3 Two Phase	90cm - Art 274
1st	TD Kingston	Bella Edwards
2nd	Dances with Wolves	Gillian Beel
3rd	Foxglove	Sue Smart
4th	Starburst	Cara Johnston
5th	Southern Reign	Rebecca MacRae
37	Pony - Height 90cm - Phase	Art 274 1.5.3 Two
1st	Smok 'n' Aces	Lucy Drake
2nd	Tilly	Eleana Daly
3rd	Island Park Primrose	Taylah Ward
4th	Oreo	Poppy Gray
5th	Rednalhgih Songbird	Olivia Mehrtens
38	Pony - Height 1m - A Phase	rt 274 1.5.3 Two
1st	Tilly	Eleana Daly
2nd	Gracebrook Rockstar	Brodie Nutting
3rd	Silver Beech	Ally Gray
JIU		
4th	Oreo	Poppy Gray
		Poppy Gray
	Oreo	Poppy Gray
	Oreo FRIDAY - PRESIDE	Poppy Gray ENT'S RING ENT'S RING
4th	Oreo FRIDAY - PRESIDE ESNZ Jumping PRESID	Poppy Gray ENT'S RING ENT'S RING
4th	Oreo FRIDAY - PRESIDE ESNZ Jumping PRESID Pony A5 - Height 1m	Poppy Gray ENT'S RING ENT'S RING - Art 238 2.2 - IJO
4th 39 1st	Oreo FRIDAY - PRESIDE ESNZ Jumping PRESID Pony A5 - Height 1m Simply Sassy	Poppy Gray ENT'S RING ENT'S RING - Art 238 2.2 - IJO Harriet Baker
4th 39 1st 2nd	Oreo FRIDAY - PRESIDE ESNZ Jumping PRESID Pony A5 - Height 1m Simply Sassy Tilly	Poppy Gray ENT'S RING ENT'S RING - Art 238 2.2 - IJO Harriet Baker Eleana Daly
4th 39 1st 2nd 3rd	Oreo FRIDAY - PRESIDE ESNZ Jumping PRESID Pony A5 - Height 1m Simply Sassy Tilly Windward Finnick	Poppy Gray ENT'S RING ENT'S RING - Art 238 2.2 - IJO Harriet Baker Eleana Daly Coco Cameron
4th 39 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Oreo FRIDAY - PRESIDE ESNZ Jumping PRESID Pony A5 - Height 1m Simply Sassy Tilly Windward Finnick Dingmac Demoiselle	Poppy Gray ENT'S RING ENT'S RING - Art 238 2.2 - IJO Harriet Baker Eleana Daly Coco Cameron Zara Hazledine Hollie Clearwater 1 - Art 238 2.2 - IJO
4th 39 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Oreo FRIDAY - PRESIDE ESNZ Jumping PRESID Pony A5 - Height 1m Simply Sassy Tilly Windward Finnick Dingmac Demoiselle Kennebrook Jester Horse A5 - Height 1m Bismarck	Poppy Gray ENT'S RING ENT'S RING - Art 238 2.2 - IJO Harriet Baker Eleana Daly Coco Cameron Zara Hazledine Hollie Clearwater 1 - Art 238 2.2 - IJO Olivia Small
4th 39 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 40	Pony A5 - Height 1m Simply Sassy Tilly Windward Finnick Dingmac Demoiselle Kennebrook Jester Horse A5 - Height 1m	Poppy Gray ENT'S RING ENT'S RING - Art 238 2.2 - IJO Harriet Baker Eleana Daly Coco Cameron Zara Hazledine Hollie Clearwater 1 - Art 238 2.2 - IJO
4th 39 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 40 1st	Pony A5 - Height 1m Simply Sassy Tilly Windward Finnick Dingmac Demoiselle Kennebrook Jester Horse A5 - Height 1m Bismarck Zola CSNZ BR Navarro	Poppy Gray ENT'S RING ENT'S RING - Art 238 2.2 - IJO Harriet Baker Eleana Daly Coco Cameron Zara Hazledine Hollie Clearwater 1 - Art 238 2.2 - IJO Olivia Small
4th 39 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 40 1st 2nd	Oreo FRIDAY - PRESIDE ESNZ Jumping PRESID Pony A5 - Height 1m Simply Sassy Tilly Windward Finnick Dingmac Demoiselle Kennebrook Jester Horse A5 - Height 1m Bismarck Zola CSNZ	Poppy Gray ENT'S RING ENT'S RING - Art 238 2.2 - IJO Harriet Baker Eleana Daly Coco Cameron Zara Hazledine Hollie Clearwater - Art 238 2.2 - IJO Olivia Small Jackie Wear
4th 39 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 40 1st 2nd 3rd	Pony A5 - Height 1m Simply Sassy Tilly Windward Finnick Dingmac Demoiselle Kennebrook Jester Horse A5 - Height 1m Bismarck Zola CSNZ BR Navarro	Poppy Gray ENT'S RING ENT'S RING - Art 238 2.2 - IJO Harriet Baker Eleana Daly Coco Cameron Zara Hazledine Hollie Clearwater 1 - Art 238 2.2 - IJO Olivia Small Jackie Wear Jayne Beattie
4th 39 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 40 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 4th	Pony A5 - Height 1m Simply Sassy Tilly Windward Finnick Dingmac Demoiselle Kennebrook Jester Horse A5 - Height 1m Bismarck Zola CSNZ BR Navarro Turbo Timer Java	Poppy Gray ENT'S RING ENT'S RING - Art 238 2.2 - IJO Harriet Baker Eleana Daly Coco Cameron Zara Hazledine Hollie Clearwater - Art 238 2.2 - IJO Olivia Small Jackie Wear Jayne Beattie Nadia Lyders Margaret Ridley - A5 - Height
4th 39 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 40 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 5th	Oreo FRIDAY - PRESIDE ESNZ Jumping PRESID Pony A5 - Height 1m Simply Sassy Tilly Windward Finnick Dingmac Demoiselle Kennebrook Jester Horse A5 - Height 1m Bismarck Zola CSNZ BR Navarro Turbo Timer Java Rockfort MAIN-EVENTS Horse	Poppy Gray ENT'S RING ENT'S RING - Art 238 2.2 - IJO Harriet Baker Eleana Daly Coco Cameron Zara Hazledine Hollie Clearwater - Art 238 2.2 - IJO Olivia Small Jackie Wear Jayne Beattie Nadia Lyders Margaret Ridley - A5 - Height

SP Victor

Bismarck

Kiwi Tune

IJO

Simply Sassy

Dingmac Demoiselle

3rd

4th

5th

42

1st

2nd

Samantha Gillies

Olivia Small

Pony A5 - Height 1.10m - Art 238 2.2 -

Amy Brenssell

Harriet Baker

Zara Hazledine

3rd	Bespoke	Olivia Mehrtens	
4th	Dorimor Regal Sapphire	Kaiya Goswami	
5th	Windward Finnick	Coco Cameron	
43	Horse A5 - Height 1.20 IJO	0m - Art 238 2.2 -	
1st	Glenbrooke Final Rose	Tanya Davie	
2nd	Mystery Man	Nele Friedrich	
3rd	SP Victor	Samantha Gillies	
4th	GP Touch of Magic	Talia Allison	
5th	Mustang Mochaccino	Talia Allison	
44	Height 1.10m - Art 274 3		
1st	Cover Girl B	Augusta Thompson	
2nd	Memo	Harriet Stock	
3rd	Riverdown Rock N Roll	Gayle Baker	
4th	Domino NZPH	Katie Gerrets	
5th	Silk Road	Lana Stevens	
45	Pony - Power and Speed - Starting Height 1.10m - Art 274 3		
1st	Galaxy in Disguise	Annabel Peters	
2nd	Bespoke	Olivia Mehrtens	
46	Horse - Power and Speed - Starting Height 1.20m - Art 274 3		
1st	Ludovico FF	Lucy Olphert	
2nd	Cilver Hearta Leggery	A = - - - - - - - - -	
ZIIU	Silver Hearts Legacy	Ashleigh Smail	
3rd	GP Touch of Magic	Asnieign Smail Talia Allison	
3rd 4th	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino	Talia Allison Talia Allison	
3rd	GP Touch of Magic	Talia Allison	
3rd 4th	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino	Talia Allison Talia Allison Tanya Davie	
3rd 4th	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino Glenbrooke Final Rose	Talia Allison Talia Allison Tanya Davie RING RING	
3rd 4th	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino Glenbrooke Final Rose SATURDAY - ASPIR	Talia Allison Talia Allison Tanya Davie RING RING ING RING mblers Stakes -	
3rd 4th 5th 176	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino Glenbrooke Final Rose SATURDAY - ASPIF ESNZ Jumping ASPIR LAKE BAR Horse Gal Height 1.15m - Art 270 Ludovico FF	Talia Allison Talia Allison Tanya Davie RING RING ING RING ING Stakes - D 2 Lucy Olphert	
3rd 4th 5th 176 1st 2nd	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino Glenbrooke Final Rose SATURDAY - ASPIF ESNZ Jumping ASPIR LAKE BAR Horse Gal Height 1.15m - Art 270 Ludovico FF Riverdown Rock N Roll	Talia Allison Talia Allison Tanya Davie RING RING ING RING ING RING LUCY Olphert Gayle Baker	
3rd 4th 5th 176 1st 2nd 3rd	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino Glenbrooke Final Rose SATURDAY - ASPIF ESNZ Jumping ASPIR LAKE BAR Horse Gal Height 1.15m - Art 270 Ludovico FF Riverdown Rock N Roll Lusetti	Talia Allison Talia Allison Tanya Davie RING RING ING RING ING RING Lucy Olphert Gayle Baker Kathryn Manson	
3rd 4th 5th 176 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino Glenbrooke Final Rose SATURDAY - ASPIF ESNZ Jumping ASPIR LAKE BAR Horse Gal Height 1.15m - Art 270 Ludovico FF Riverdown Rock N Roll Lusetti LV Imprint	Talia Allison Talia Allison Tanya Davie RING RING ING RING LUCY Olphert Gayle Baker Kathryn Manson Amy Brenssell	
3rd 4th 5th 176 1st 2nd 3rd	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino Glenbrooke Final Rose SATURDAY - ASPIF ESNZ Jumping ASPIR LAKE BAR Horse Gal Height 1.15m - Art 270 Ludovico FF Riverdown Rock N Roll Lusetti	Talia Allison Talia Allison Tanya Davie RING RING ING RING ING RING Lucy Olphert Gayle Baker Kathryn Manson	
3rd 4th 5th 176 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino Glenbrooke Final Rose SATURDAY - ASPIF ESNZ Jumping ASPIR LAKE BAR Horse Gal Height 1.15m - Art 270 Ludovico FF Riverdown Rock N Roll Lusetti LV Imprint	Talia Allison Talia Allison Tanya Davie RING RING ING RING ING RING LUCY Olphert Gayle Baker Kathryn Manson Amy Brenssell lan Dee	
3rd 4th 5th 176 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino Glenbrooke Final Rose SATURDAY - ASPIF ESNZ Jumping ASPIR LAKE BAR Horse Gar Height 1.15m - Art 270 Ludovico FF Riverdown Rock N Roll Lusetti LV Imprint Doctor Thunder EDGEWATER LAKE N Gamblers Stakes - He	Talia Allison Talia Allison Tanya Davie RING RING ING RING ING RING LUCY Olphert Gayle Baker Kathryn Manson Amy Brenssell lan Dee	
3rd 4th 5th 176 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino Glenbrooke Final Rose SATURDAY - ASPIF ESNZ Jumping ASPIR LAKE BAR Horse Gar Height 1.15m - Art 270 Ludovico FF Riverdown Rock N Roll Lusetti LV Imprint Doctor Thunder EDGEWATER LAKE N Gamblers Stakes - He 270 2	Talia Allison Talia Allison Talia Allison Tanya Davie RING RING ING RING IN	
3rd 4th 5th 176 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 177	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino Glenbrooke Final Rose SATURDAY - ASPIF ESNZ Jumping ASPIR LAKE BAR Horse Gal Height 1.15m - Art 270 Ludovico FF Riverdown Rock N Roll Lusetti LV Imprint Doctor Thunder EDGEWATER LAKE W Gamblers Stakes - He 270 2 Dingmac Demoiselle	Talia Allison Talia Allison Tanya Davie RING RING ING RIN	
3rd 4th 5th 176 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 177 1st 2nd	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino Glenbrooke Final Rose SATURDAY - ASPIF ESNZ Jumping ASPIR LAKE BAR Horse Gal Height 1.15m - Art 270 Ludovico FF Riverdown Rock N Roll Lusetti LV Imprint Doctor Thunder EDGEWATER LAKE W Gamblers Stakes - He 270 2 Dingmac Demoiselle Bespoke	Talia Allison Talia Allison Tanya Davie RING RING ING RIN	
3rd 4th 5th 176 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 177 1st 2nd 3rd	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino Glenbrooke Final Rose SATURDAY - ASPIF ESNZ Jumping ASPIR LAKE BAR Horse Gar Height 1.15m - Art 270 Ludovico FF Riverdown Rock N Roll Lusetti LV Imprint Doctor Thunder EDGEWATER LAKE W Gamblers Stakes - He 270 2 Dingmac Demoiselle Bespoke Burma Chilli	Talia Allison Talia Allison Tanya Davie RING RING ING RIN	
3rd 4th 5th 176 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 177 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 3rd 4th	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino Glenbrooke Final Rose SATURDAY - ASPIF ESNZ Jumping ASPIR LAKE BAR Horse Gar Height 1.15m - Art 270 Ludovico FF Riverdown Rock N Roll Lusetti LV Imprint Doctor Thunder EDGEWATER LAKE N Gamblers Stakes - He 270 2 Dingmac Demoiselle Bespoke Burma Chilli Dorimor Regal Sapphire	Talia Allison Talia Allison Tanya Davie RING RING ING RIN	
3rd 4th 5th 176 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 177 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 5th	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino Glenbrooke Final Rose SATURDAY - ASPIF ESNZ Jumping ASPIR LAKE BAR Horse Gar Height 1.15m - Art 270 Ludovico FF Riverdown Rock N Roll Lusetti LV Imprint Doctor Thunder EDGEWATER LAKE W Gamblers Stakes - He 270 2 Dingmac Demoiselle Bespoke Burma Chilli Dorimor Regal Sapphire Galaxy in Disguise Horse Gamblers Stake	Talia Allison Talia Allison Talia Allison Tanya Davie RING RING ING RING IN	
3rd 4th 5th 176 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 177 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 177	GP Touch of Magic Mustang Mochaccino Glenbrooke Final Rose SATURDAY - ASPIF ESNZ Jumping ASPIR LAKE BAR Horse Gal Height 1.15m - Art 270 Ludovico FF Riverdown Rock N Roll Lusetti LV Imprint Doctor Thunder EDGEWATER LAKE W Gamblers Stakes - He 270 2 Dingmac Demoiselle Bespoke Burma Chilli Dorimor Regal Sapphire Galaxy in Disguise Horse Gamblers Stake Art 270 2	Talia Allison Talia Allison Talia Allison Tanya Davie RING RING ING RING IN	

3rd Macaroon Jacquita Warren

4th Alfie *Maddison*

Thompson

5th Wild Card *Maddison*

Thompson

SATURDAY - PRESIDENT'S RING

ESNZ Jumping PRESIDENT'S RING

172 PARTY PLUS Pony - Height 1.10m -Article 273 3.3.1 (2 Rounds) 273 2.2 273 4.3

1stSimply SassyHarriet Baker2ndDingmac DemoiselleZara Hazledine3rdBespokeOlivia Mehrtens4thWindward FinnickCoco Cameron

173 Horse - Height 1.20m - Article 273.3.3.1 (2 Rounds) 273 2.2 273 4.3

1stGP Touch of MagicTalia Allison2ndLusettiKathryn Manson3rdMemoHarriet Stock4thCover Girl BAugusta
Thompson

5th Glenbrooke Final Rose Tanya Davie

174 Horse A5 - Height 1.10m- Art 238 2.2 - IJO

1stMystery ManNele Friedrich2ndRockfortMargaret Ridley3rdTahrwiniMartha McRae4thJust AmberMichelle Coombes5thSS WINDEGOAva Hindrup

175 Pony A5 - Height 1m -Art 238 2.2 - IJO

1st Tilly Eleana Daly
2nd Oreo Poppy Gray
3rd Gracebrook Rockstar Brodie Nutting
4th Kennebrook Jester Hollie Clearwater
5th Rednalhgih Songbird Olivia Mehrtens